\I) Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of August 2017

Plantation

BUSINESS NAME

Liv Up Crossfit

MRI Stratford LLC
MRI Stratford LLC
MRI Stratford LLC

AAA-Plus Financial Group, Inc.

Visiting Angels
Mac Daddy Sub Cafe
GEICO Local Office

Homemakers, Companions, &
Sitters, LLC

Isabella Shoes

RDC Commercial Services Inc.

CBN Solutions Group Inc.

Hershey, Esq., Staci Michelle
Meg Green & Associates, Inc.
Battaglia, Todd Michael
McGann, Sr., Kevin Bernard
O'Halloran, James Sean
Sanchez, Lina M.

Kessel, Michael Steven
Calenzani, Hugo Manuel

Mangrum, Mallory Curian

ADDRESS LINE1

1700 NW 65 Ave
220 Holloway Dr
220 Holloway Dr
220 Holloway Dr

4313 W Sunrise Blvd

235 S State Road 7
8966 Cleary Blvd
1828 N University Dr
1834 N Pine Island Rd

8000 W Broward Blvd #1630
1376 NW 65 Way

950 S Pine Island Rd #A150
Unit# 1012

8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 88
8151 Peters Road #3200

@ Meg Green & Associates, Inc.
@ Meg Green & Associates, Inc.
@ Meg Green & Associates, Inc.
@ Meg Green & Associates, Inc.
@ Meg Green & Associates, Inc.
@ Meg Green & Associates, Inc.

@ Meg Green & Associates, Inc.

ADDRESS LINE2

8151
8151
8151
8151
8151
8151
8151

Peters Road
Peters Road
Peters Road
Peters Road
Peters Road
Peters Road

Peters Road

#3200
#3200
#3200
#3200
#3200
#3200
#3200

ZIP

33313
33317
33317

33317

33317

33317
33324
33322
33322

33388
33313
33324

33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9547928744

9548607023

9544882505
9544731111
9547131600
9543700521

9545999998
9547278275

9543039468
9542899000
9542899000
9542899000
9542899000
9542899000
9542899000
9542899000
9542899000

Health/Athletic/Fitness Club or Gym
Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10
Rental Housing- Rooms/Units

Auto Service Machine (Over 49
Cents)

Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax
Service

Medical Service, Unclassified
Food Service 1 to 15 Seats
Insurance Agency

Medical Service, Unclassified

Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF
Property Maintenance/Handyman

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Professional - Attorney at Law
Financial Advisors
Investment/Security Broker
Investment/Security Broker
Investment/Security Broker
Investment/Security Broker
Investment/Security Broker
Investment/Security Broker

Investment/Security Broker
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BUSINESS NAME

Mango Slice

A World of Discovery
Whitford, Nathan Max
Camargo, Nicholas
Williamson, Stefan Karl

Tolley, Vanessa Anne

Klein, Michael Louis

Charlson, Ryan Michael
Hernandez, Hicks & Valois
Fernandes Hicks, Esq., Lisa B.
Leathem, Esq., Laura
Tranakas, Esq. Marie Demetra

Veritas Property Management LLC

Nick James Investigations, Inc.

East Acre Pub & Club

Ommert, Marydenyse

Thai Thyme

aioAlO Realty & Property
Management

Sabbagh Delisle, Tamara Ruth
Sabbagh Delisle, Tamara Ruth

Lopez, D.C., Nelinda

ADDRESS LINE1

8000 W Broward Blvd #1719
7025 NW 4 St

@ Cole, Scott & Kissane, P.A.
@ Cole, Scott & Kissane, P.A.
@ Cole, Scott & Kissane, P.A.
@ Cole, Scott & Kissane, P.A.
@ Cole, Scott & Kissane, P.A.
@ Cole, Scott & Kissane, P.A.
8551 W Sunrise Blvd #305
@ Hernandez, Hicks & Valois
@ Hernandez, Hicks & Valois
@ Hernandez, Hicks & Valois

150 S. Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 379

470 NW 79 Ave
5219 West Broward Blvd

@Hernandez, Hicks and Valois
7039 W Broward Blvd

150 S. Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 390

@ AIO Realty & Property
Management

@ AIO Realty & Property
Management

@ South Florida Pain and
Rehabilitation of West Broward,
Inc.

ADDRESS LINE2

600 N. Plne Island Rd
600 N. Plne Island Rd
600 N. Plne Island Rd
600 N. Plne Island Rd
600 N. Plne Island Rd
600 N. Plne Island Rd

8551 W Sunrise Blvd
8551 W Sunrise Blvd
8551 W Sunrise Blvd

8551 W Sunrise Blvd

150 S. Pine Island Rd
Unit 390

150 S. Pine Island Rd
Unit 390

6738 W Sunrise Blvd

#500
#500
#500
#500
#500
#500

#305
#305
#305

#305

#300

#300

#106

N
5

33388
33317
33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33322
33322
33322
33322
33324

33324
33317

33322
33317
33324

33324

33324

33313

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9545847820
9544731112
9544731112
9544731112
9544731112
9544731112
9544731112
9549381920
9549381920
9549381920
9549381920
9548607474

8552856547
9545872147

9549381920

9542510181

9542510181

9542510181

9543161309

Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
Child/Day Care Center - For Profit
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional/Nonprofessional Corp
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law

Real Estate Owner/Manager

Professional - Detective/Investigator

Food Serv-Restaurant Bar 51 to 150
Seats

Professional - Attorney at Law
Food Service 16 to 50 Seats

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Real Estate Owner/Manager

Professional - Chiropractors
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BUSINESS NAME

Aguirre, L.M.T., Marissa

Snapology of West Broward
Continucare Medical Center

Parham Cange, ARNP, Valorie
Lerose

Zamora-Ramon, D.C., Angel Jose
Soler, Esq., William Robert

Cook, Micah D. - House of Opulent,
LLC

Kathein, D.D.S., Lital dba Injection
Pros

Kossak, D.D.S., Elizabeth Ann dba
Injection Pros

Xfinity

NeuroEd Plans, Inc.

Grid Systems LLC

Cong, LM.T., Xiaoli

Red Chair Catering LLC

IRS Tax Relief, LLC

Indigo Accessories

Partners in Integrated Care, Inc.

Joseph, A.R.N.P., Bensita

Casanova, M.D. Paola

Jacobs, M.D., Evan Scott

ADDRESS LINE1

South Florida Pain and
Rehabilitation of West Broward,
Inc.

9059 W Sunrise Blvd
6971 W Sunrise Blvd #201

@ Continucare Medical Center

@ County Line Chiropractic
@ Velasquez Dolan Arias, P.A.
@ A Suite Salon #120

@ SalonZ Unit 20

@ SalonZ Unit 20

Comcast of
Florida/Georgia/lllinois/Michigan,
LLC

301 NW 84 Ave #200
1700 NW 66 Ave #113

Orchid Spa & Massage, Inc.
1601 SW 80 Terr

282 SW 58 Ave

8000 W Broward Blvd #1509
301 NW 84 Ave #302

@ Partners in Integrated Care,
Inc.

@ Partners in Integrated Care,
Inc.

@ Partners in Integrated Care,
Inc.

ADDRESS LINE2

6738 W Sunrise Blvd #106

6971 W Sunrise Blvd #201

199 N State Road 7
101 N Plne Island Rd #201
1531 S University Dr

801 S University Dr C135

801 S University Dr C135

1501 S University Dr

1865 N. Pine Island Rd

301 NW 84 Ave #302

301 NW 84 Ave #302

301 NW 84 Ave #302

N
5

33313

33322
33313
33313

33317
33324
33324

33324

33324

33324

33324
33313

33322
33324
33317
33388
33324
33324

33324

33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9543161309

9548652974
9543217700
9543217700

9545849343
9543820533
7869255625

9544764537

9544764537

9543291406

7546104373

9542472168
9542472168

9542472168

9542472168

Professional - Massage Therapist

School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts
Medical Clinic

Professional - Nurse Practitioner

Professional - Chiropractors
Professional - Attorney at Law

Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Professional - Dentist

Professional - Dentist

Utility Company - Cable TV

Consultant (not state licensed)

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Professional - Massage Therapist
Caterer or confectioner
Consultant (not state licensed)
Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF
Medical Clinic

Professional - Nurse Practitioner

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
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BUSINESS NAME

Vesta Properties and Investments
LLC

Jona Management LLP
Neighbor For Hire

J.M. Nail & Spa, Corp.
Weatherford, Tammy Lynn PA

Warranty Logistics, LLC
Mobile Barbershop, L.L.C.
KMG Hydrographics

ADDRESS LINE1

8320 W Sunrise Blvd #207

120 S University Dr #C
1830 N University Dr  #380
8000 W Broward Blvd #1606

@ Fierce and Associates
Corporation

@ Sprint
7241 NW 5th St
6919 W Broward Blvd #304

ADDRESS LINE2

950 S. Pine Island Rd
#A150 Units 1015 & 1016

801 S University Dr #B120

P

33322

33324
33322
33388
33324

33324
33317
33317

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9549150301

9544765900

9544515825

9544725042

Real Estate Owner/Manager

Real Estate Owner/Manager
Property Maintenance/Handyman
Nails - Manicures/Pedicures

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Electronics Repair/Maintenance
Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Printer/Engraver/Blueprinter/Typeset
ter
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